Lifting Solutions Group
Axel Johnson International

Part code

R3963010

R3963015

R3963020

R3963025

GTIN No.

8717365017964

8717365021282

8717365021299

8717365017971

WLL
ton

N5

2.5

Dia Eye
mm

25
25
25

25

Cross traverse, REMA BBJ

Product information

REMA

Properties

4 welded hooks (Grade 8) for stable suspension.
Surface finish: RAL 2004 (orange).
Capacity range labelling.

Black-and-yellow safety markings at beam ends.
Hooks equipped with safety latches.

Marking: According to standard, CE-marked
Standard: EN 13155, EN 12100, EN 1677-1

Model

BBJ-1.0

BBJ-1.5

BBJ-2.0

BBJ-2.5

Construction height

mm

150

150

200

200

A mm

800

800

800

800

B mm

800

800

800

800

Weight
kg

21
24
29

31

Delivery time

30

30
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